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Updated DEC 2015

National
Organizations/Programs

Website

Conference(s)

Contact

American Conference of Industrial
Hygienists (ACGIH)

www.acgih.org

Co-sponsoring AlHce 2016
http://aihce2016.org/
May 21-26, 2016, Baltimore, MD

3141 Fairview Park Drive, Suite 777
Falls Church, VA 22042

phone: 1-703-849-8888

Kathryn Wege email: kwege@aiha.org

American Industrial Hygiene
Association (AIHA) - Formerly
known as PCIH

www.aiha.org

Co-sponsoring AlHce 2016
http://aihce2016.org/

3141 Fairview Park Drive, Suite 777
Falls Church, VA 22042

phone: 1-703-849-8888

Kathryn Wege email: kwege@aiha.org

American Public Health

www.apha.org

No event date announced as of

Lynn Schoen
email: lynn.schoen@apha.org

Association Nov 2015. ohone: 202-777-2479
Annual Educational Conference
(AEC) & HUD Healthy Homes -
Soni Fink
NEHA neha.org Conference 2016, July 13-15,

Hyatt Regency San Antonio, San
Antonio, TX

phone: 303-756-9090, ext 314

Regulatory Affairs Professional
Society

WWW.raps.org

No event date announced for
2016 as of Nov 2015

Jay Haroon
email: jharoon@raps.org
phone: 301-770-2920 ext 228
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State NEHA and/or APHA Affiliates

State Organization Conference(s) Contact
Trina Parker, Central Office Rep,
) training@aeha-online.net
Alabama Enwro_nmental Health See Interstate Environmental aeha-onl@aeha-online.com
Alabama Association .
http://aeha-online.com/ Health Seminar RSA Tower
201 Monroe St., Suite 1250
Montgomery, AL 36104
Alaska Environmental Health AEHA
Alaska . Association . No 2016 Conference info P.O. Box 201345
https://sites.google.com/site/aeh available as of Nov 2015 Anchorage, AK 99520
atest/ email: aeha.net@gmail.com
) ) AZEHA c/o Michelle Chester, President
Arizona Arizona E'Ar\lg/;r(g)cr;;rj[;r;]tal Health No 2.016 Conference info 1001 N Central Ave, Ste 401
http:/Awww.azeha.org/ available as of Nov 2015 Phoenix, AZ 85004
mchester@mail.maricopa.gov
Arkansas Pgbljc Health 681tahlggzgifi?:el_:g?;e;mag;l Debbie Riley, Registration Chair
Arkansas Association Springs Convention Center, Hot phone: 870-628-5121
http://www.arkpublichealth.org/ i ’ email: deborah.riley@arkansas.gov
Springs, AR
Colorado Environmental Health Association
C/O The Public Health Alliance of CO
Colorado Environmental Health 2016 Annual Educational 1385 S. Colorado Blvd., Bldg A Suite 622
Colorado Association Conference, Sept 21-23, 2016, Denver, CO 80222
http://www.cehaweb.com/ Village at Breckenridge, CO phone: 303-861-4995
Alexandra Hawley
alex.hawley@state.co.us
Connecticut Environmental Heidi Peek, City of Nashua, 18 Mulberry St.,
Connecticut Health Association No event date announced for |\ 1 - "Nl 03055; phone: (603) 589-4530;
http://www.cteha.org/ 2016 as of Nov 2015 email: peekh@nashuanh.gov
Florida Florida Environmental Health No event date announced for www.feha.org/contact/

Association http://www.feha.org/

2016 as of Nov 2015
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State

Organization

Conference(s)

Contact

Georgia Environmental Health

No event date announced for

Georgia Environmental Health Association
397 Eastman Highway
Hawkinsville, GA 31036

Georgia Association )
9 http://geha-online.org/ 2016 as of Nov 2015 Clerk email: geha@comsouth.net
Chris Rustin, President
phone: 404-657-6534
Conference questions: Contact Tyler
Fortunati at 208.373.0140 or
Idaho Environmental Health Idaho Environmental Health tyler.fortunati@deg.idaho.gov
Idaho Association Conference, March 16-17, 2016, | Registration questions: Ken Keller at (208)
http://www.ieha.wildapricot.org/ Boise State University 239-5276 or kkeller@siph.idaho.gov
Exhibitor questions: Jami Delmore (208) 455-
5403 or jami.delmore@phd3.idaho.gov
2015 IEHA Northern Onsite
Wastewater Conferenc.e, P.O. Box 7505
o ] December 4, 2015, Elgin L
lllinois Environmental Health ) - Rockford, lllinois 61126
. L Community College, Elgin, IL
lllinois Association 5015 IEHA South Chapter AEC Phone (815) 977-5884
http://iehaonline.org/ ou apter ’ Fax (866) 760-6873
December 2-3, 2015, Email: iehaoffice@gmail.com
Lindonwood University, ) & )
Belleville, IL
IEHA Spring Conference, April 14, | Tami Barrett
. . 2016, University Place Hotel, Phone: 317-233-7168;
Indiana Environmental Health . . .
. L Indianapolis, IN email: tlbarrett4898 @sbcglobal.net
Indiana Association

http://iehaind.org/

IEHA Fall Conference, September
26-28, 2016, Blue Chip Stardust
Event Center, Michigan City, IN

Indiana Environmental Health Association
P.O. Box 457
Indianapolis, IN 46206-0457

Interstate Environmental Health
Seminar

Serving the following states:
KY, AL, TN, WV, SC, MD, NC, GA

2016 Interstate Environmental
Health Seminar, April 12-14,
2016, Guntersville State Park,
Guntersville, AL http://aeha-
online.com/upcoming-
events.html

www.wvdhhr.org/wvas/IEHS/index.asp
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State Organization Conference(s) Contact
2016 lowa Governor's -
lowa Environmental Health Conference on Public Health, :E?(celcl\ljltlil\lleer’D':/rleActor
lowa Association April 12-13, 2016, Holiday Inn . L
. . . . lowa Environmental Health Association
http://www.ieha.net/ Des Moines Airport, Des Moines, .
A lowa.EHA@gmail.com
Edward (Ed) J. Kalas
Kansas Environmental Health No event date announced as of 785-251-2456 (W)
Kansas Association Nov 2015 785-220-4391 (C)
http://www.keha.us/ ) 785-251-2499 Fax
edkalas@yahoo.com
Kentucky Environmental Health 2016 KYEHA's Annual
Kentuck Association Conference, February 16-18, Dr. Gary Brown, DrPH, CIH, RS, DAAS
¥ http://www.kamfes.com/index/ 2016, Hilton Cincinnati Airport, | gary.brown@eku.edu
site/ Florence, KY,
Louisiana Environmental Health Assoc, Inc.
.. . P.O. Box 2661, Baton Rouge, LA 70821
Louisiana Environmental Health . .
Louisiana Association No event date announced as of | President: Bill Schramm.
http://leha.net/ Nov 2015. 225-219-3718 or 225-978-6786
P ) bill.schramm@Ia.gov or
billschramm1@cox.net
Maryland participates in the
Maryland N'atl'onal Capital Area EH James Lewis
Association and the Interstate EH | |, .
. jlewis@mde.state.md.us
Seminar.
Massachusetts Environmental MEHA Education on Waste
Massachusetts Health Association Water, February 10, 2016, http://www.mehaonline.net/index.php/cont

http://www.mehaonline.net

Taunton Holiday Inn and
Conference Center, Taunton, MA

act-us
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State Organization Conference(s) Contact
Michigan Environmental Health 2016 Annual Educational
. L. Conference, March 15-18, 2016,
Michigan Association . aec@meha.net
http://www.meha.net/ Bay City, M
) ’ ) http://www.meha.net/AEC
|V|ISS.OUFI Milk Food and Chelsea Chambers
. . Environmental Health No event date announced as of
Missouri . 573-874-7346
Association Nov 2015. cmchambe@gocolumbiamo.com
http://www.mmfeha.org/ g )
Montana Environmental Health Erik !.elgh,. RS
. No event date announced as of | Email: eleigh@mt.gov
Montana Association

http://www.mehaweb.org/

Nov 2015.

MEHA - P.O. Box 741, Helena, MT 59624;
admin@mehaweb.org

National Capital Area

National Capital Area
Environmental Health
Association serving the following
states: MD, DC, VA
http://www.ncaeha.com/

No event date announced as of
Nov 2015.

info@ncaeha.com
rsvp@ncaeha.com

2020 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW #361
Washington, DC 20006

Nebraska Environmental Health

No event date announced as of

Allen Brown, President

Nebraska Association Nov 2015 phone: (402)444-7429
http://www.nebraskaneha.com/ ) allen.brown@douglascounty-ne.gov
Nevada Nevada Environmental Health Web page not accessible Tamara Giannini, President

Association http://nveha.org/

email: giannini@snhdmail.org

New Hampshire

NH Health Officers Association
http://www.nhhealthofficers.org

No event date announced as of
Nov 2015.

Arther Capello, President
phone: (603) 978-2190
phone: (603) 589-4530

email: townadministrator@gilmantonnh.org

New Jersey

New Jersey Environmental
Health Association
http://www.njeha.org/

2016 NJEHA Educational
Conference & Exhibition, March
6-8, 2016, Tropicana Resort and

Casino, Atlantic City, NJ

Bob Uhrik, President
email: president@njeha.org or
info@jneha.org
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State Organization Conference(s) Contact
. New Mexico EnwrorTmentaI No event date announced as of | Esme Donato
New Mexico Health Association Nov 2015 edonato@bernco.gov
http://www.nmeha.org/ ) 8
Safety and Environmental Health No event date announced as of Joe Raab, President
New York Assoc. of New York Phone: (716) 829-5818

http://sehsa.org/

Nov 2015.

jtraab@buffalo.edu

North Dakota

North Dakota Environmental
Health Association
http://ndeha.org/wp/

2016 NDEHA Fall Education
Conference. October 18-20,
2016, Radisson Bismarck,
Bismarck, ND

Candace Carlson, Secretary
phone: 701-662-7035
crcarlson@nd.gov or secretary@ndeha.org

Northern New England Environmental
Health Association

Comprised of the following
states: ME, NH, VT

Web page not accessible at time
of publishing

Brian Lockard
blockard@ci.salem.nh.us

Ohio Environmental Health

2016 OEHA Annual Education
Conference, April 18-20, 2016.

Suzanne Krippel, VP
phone: (216) 201-2001, ext. 1242

Ohio Association www.ohioeha.org Doubletree Columbus- skrippel@ccbh.net
Worthington, Columbus, OH
Oklahoma Society of No event date announced as of
Oklahoma Environmental Health Nov 2015. Usually 2nd week of James Splawn, RPS, RPES
. tsplawn@tulsa-health.org
Professionals October.
Annual Educational Conference Bill Emminger. President
Oregon Environmental Health April 2016, Location TBD later. ger;
Oregon . Phone: (541) 766-6842
Association www.oregoneha.org | http://www.oregoneha.org/aec.h | .
tm bil.Lemmnger@co.benton.or.us
Rhode Island Public Health
Association No event date announced as of | Dottie LeBeau, CP-FS
Rhode Island

https://www.facebook.com/Rho
delslandEHA/

Nov 2015

deejaylebeau@verizon.net
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State

Organization

Conference(s)

Contact

South Carolina

South Carolina Environmental
Health Association

See Interstate Environmental
Health Seminar

Tray Reed
reedhm@dhec.sc.gov

South Dakota

South Dakota Environmental
Health Association

No webpage found, no known
events planned

John Osburn, President
Phone: (605) 367-8760
john.osburn@state.sd.us

Tennessee Environmental Health

Participates in Interstate
Environmental Health Seminar
and they have Hall of Fame

Larry Manis, President

Tennessee Association Dinner. Email: larry.manis@tn.gov

https://www.facebook.com/Tenn | (423) 439-5243
essee-Environmental-Health-

Association-120425484686562/

61st Annual Educational
Conference, October 10-14,
Texas Environmental Health 2016, Location TBA later, email | Joanna Meyer, President
Texas Association Zachary Holbrooks, Program Email: jmeyer@mbmfoodservice

http://www.myteha.org

Chair zholbrooks@spphd.org or
Jodie Halter
Jodie.halter@myteha.org

(214) 502-3179

Uniformed Services

Uniformed Services
Environmental Health
Association
http://www.useha.wildapricot.o

rg/

Participating the 80th NEHA AEC
July 13-16, 2016. San Antonio,
TX.

MAJ Joseph Hout, MSPH, PhD, REHS, CPH
joseph.j.hout.mil@mail.mil

Virginia

Virginia Environmental Health
Association
http://virginiaeha.org/

No event dates announced as of
November 2015

Mark Cranford, President
mark.cranford@vdh.virginia.gov
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State Organization Conference(s) Contact
Washington State Environmental 64th Annual Education Michael Baker, President
Washington Health Association Conference, May 26-27, 2016, Phone: (509) 397-6280
http://www.wseha.org/ Hilton Hotel, Vancouver, WA Michael.Baker@whitmancounty.net
West Virginia Association of See Interstate Environmental
West Vireinia Sanitarians Health Seminar, no WV Jarod Dellinger, President
& http://www.wvdhhr.org/wvas/in Conferences posted as of jarod.r.dellinger@wv.gov
dex.asp November 2015
. . Wisconsin Enqunrpental Health No event date announced as of | Laura Tempke, Director
Wisconsin Association November 2015 ltempke@westalliswi.gov
http://www.weha.net/ P 8
. Wyoming Enwroprpental Health No event date announced as of | Tiffany Gaertner, President
Wyoming Association

http://www.wehaonline.net/

November 2015

tgaertner@laramiecounty.com
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